Release Date: 4/15/2016 Contact: Jerry Martin, VP Sales & Marketing Apparel Services Network Member 1661 Alton Parkway Irvine, CA 92606 (949)250-4855 Fax: (949)261-1947 JerryMartin@pos-clean.com www.apparelservicesnetwork.com

Apparel Services Network Grows Affiliate Member Program Adding Three Affiliate Members:

American Wear Uniforms; Clothes Clinic Linen & Uniform Rental; Lechner and Sons Uniform Rental

IRVINE, CA - April 14, 2016 - Apparel Services Network (ASN) an industry leader in image apparel national account service programs, today announced the expansion of the ASN Affiliate Member program with the inclusion of American Wear Uniforms, Clothes Clinic Linen & Uniform Rental and Lechner and Sons Uniform Rental. This move will help ASN network customers by offering extended national account coverage and more choices.

ASN's mission aligns with its Affiliate Member Companies' core values; ASN is concerned with customer loyalty and satisfaction earned by exceeding expectations through inspired people committed to the pursuit of excellence, and relationships based on trust, honesty and integrity. Please visit www.apparelservicesnetwork.com to learn more.

The ASN offering highlights include:

- National account coverage with localized attention and nationalized reporting systems.
- Advanced inventory control.
- Just-in-time repair system.
- State-of-the-art laundry processing facilities.
- National account management team.
- Personalized customer communications.
- Transition Management Team.
- Service Warranty.

ASN Affiliate Member Companies:

